This speci�cation describes an Elkay SSP product with design, quality and
functional bene�ts to the user. When making a comparison of other pro-
ducers’ o�erings, be certain these features are not overlooked.
In keeping with our policy of continuing product improvement, Elkay SSP
reserves the right to change product speci�cations without notice.
Item No.:         Qty.:
Model No.:
Project No.:
Standard Series Microwave Shelf
Elkay SSP
421 N. Freya St.
Spokane, WA 99205
Phone: 800-726-0553  Fax: 509-535-1493
Website: www.sspinc.net
Email: sspsales@elkay.com
     ©2011 Elkay
SPECIFICATION SHEET
-
WMS-WMMS05OCT2011 Page 1 of 2
18 Gauge, 400 series stainless steel
Turned up on sides, lip down at front
Includes wall brackets
Welded construction for consistent metal
gauge thickness throughout
Features
•
•
•
Shelf: 18 Gauge, 400 series stainless steel
Brackets: Stainless steel
Materials
•
•
Elka
y SSP – W
a
ll M
ounted
 Shelves – Sta
nd
a
rd
 Series - M
icrow
a
ve Shelf
Standard Microwave Shelf with Wall Brackets
••
18"
WMMS-18-24❑
•
24"
WMMS-24-24❑
Item No.:         Qty.:
Model No.:
Project No.:
Website: www.sspinc.net
Email: sspsales@elkay.com
      ©2011 Elkay
421 N. Freya St.
Spokane, WA 99205
Phone: 800-726-0553  Fax: 509-535-1493
WMS-WMMS05OCT2011 Page 2 of 2
El
ka
y
SS
P
–
W
a
ll
M
ou
nt
ed
 S
he
lv
e
s
–
St
a
nd
a
rd
 S
e
rie
s
-
M
ic
ro
w
a
ve
 S
he
lf
Elkay SSP
Overall Length - in.
Overall Width - in.
Standard Series Microwave Shelf
gk.sblmm.nimm.nigk.sblmm.nimm.ni
WMMS - 18 - 24 18 457 24 508 9 4 WMMS - 24 - 24 24 610 24 610 10 5
htgneLhtdiWhtgneLhtdiW
Model Number W L Model Number W L
Overall Overall Weight Overall Overall Weight
18" "42flehS  Shelf
18 GA. [1.2mm]
304 SERIES #4 S/S
4" 9"
6" 12"2"0"
4"
9"
6"
12"
L
  W
10"
[ 254mm ]
1 1/2"
[ 38mm ]
1"
[ 25mm ]
6 1/2"
[ 165mm ] 9"
[ 229mm ]
12"
[ 305mm ]
22"
[ 559mm ]
1"
[ 25mm ]
2"
[ 51mm ]
(2)
Ø1/8"
[ 3mm ] (5)
* Custom sizes also available